

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF NORRIDGE

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, September 19, 2017 @ 11:00 a.m.

PROJECT: 2017 Surface Patch Program - MFT 18-00000-02-GM

k:/bidtabs/NorrIDGE/17196 - 2017 Surf PatchMFT18-02-GM

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		<u>WITHDREW BID</u> BROTHERS ASPH		<u>AWARDED</u> JOHNSON PAV		BUILDERS PAV	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Incidental HMA Surface Removal - Machine	15,500	SqYd	\$ 9.00	\$ 139,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 58,900.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 68,200.00
2. Incidental HMA Surface Mix D, N50 - Machine	1,783	Ton	150.00	267,450.00	68.15	121,511.45	79.00	140,857.00	76.00	135,508.00
3. Surface Patch, 2" - Hand	200	SqYd	40.00	8,000.00	37.00	7,400.00	33.00	6,600.00	36.00	7,200.00
4. Surface Patch, 4" - Hand	500	SqYd	55.00	27,500.00	50.00	25,000.00	68.00	34,000.00	57.00	28,500.00
5. Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	10	Each	500.00	5,000.00	375.00	3,750.00	410.00	4,100.00	620.00	6,200.00
6. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 6"	400	Foot	7.00	2,800.00	4.12	1,648.00	5.00	2,000.00	5.00	2,000.00
7. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 24"	100	Foot	15.00	<u>1,500.00</u>	16.48	<u>1,648.00</u>	9.50	<u>950.00</u>	9.50	<u>950.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$451,750.00		\$207,457.45		\$247,407.00		\$248,558.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	SCHROEDER ASPH		CHICAGOLAND PAV		ARROW ROAD		A LAMP CONC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Incidental HMA Surface Removal - Machine	15,500	SqYd	\$ 2.65	\$ 41,075.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 66,650.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 113,925.00
2. Incidental HMA Surface Mix D, N50 - Machine	1,783	Ton	92.00	164,036.00	97.45	173,753.35	87.00	155,121.00	102.00	181,866.00
3. Surface Patch, 2" - Hand	200	SqYd	32.00	6,400.00	35.00	7,000.00	27.00	5,400.00	50.00	10,000.00
4. Surface Patch, 4" - Hand	500	SqYd	63.00	31,500.00	65.00	32,500.00	59.00	29,500.00	100.00	50,000.00
5. Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	10	Each	550.00	5,500.00	700.00	7,000.00	620.00	6,200.00	450.00	4,500.00
6. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 6"	400	Foot	3.15	1,260.00	10.80	4,320.00	5.20	2,080.00	5.75	2,300.00
7. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 24"	100	Foot	12.60	<u>1,260.00</u>	43.25	<u>4,325.00</u>	10.00	<u>1,000.00</u>	10.95	<u>1,095.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$251,031.00		\$259,898.35		\$265,951.00		\$363,686.00